
3M 480 Cv3 
Envision 

Orajet 
3162

3M 
IJ20

3M 48-20 Envisi-
on 

3M 480Cv3 
Envision

Jevn over�ate

Strukturert 
over�ate

Yupo Tako

L12

Statisk selvkle-
bende �lm

L12

Avtakbart 
klebelag

Permanent lim

One Way 
Vision Folie

L12

Permanent lim

3M 
IJ20

L12

Orajet 
3162

L24

Avery 
3000 Serie 

L36

3M 
48-20 Envision

Avery 
2000 Serie 

L36

L30

L48

L84

Sandblåsnings-
folie

Dot Folie

L24

Gjenbrukbar 
liming

Permanent lim

L12

L12

Yupo Tako

Statisk selvkle-
bende �lm

Avtakbart 
klebelag

Gekkotex

Dot Folie 

L24

L12

Lintec

Avery 
2000 Serie

L48

Orajet 
3651

Rapid Air

L30

3M 
IJ40

L36

3M
Clearview

L60

Vindu

Vegg

Universal

L60

L3

Beste valg

Avery 
3000 Serie

L36

L24

L12

L60

L36

L48

L84

L48

Beste valg

Kjøretøy

Gulv

Dot Folie 

Avery 
MPI1105

L24 

3M 48-20 Envisi-
on

L30

Orajet 
3651 

Rapid Air

Jevn over�ate Jevn over�ate

Jevn over�ate

3M 
IJ40

Avery 
2000 Serie 

L48

Bilfolie
(lys kant)

Bilfolie
(Karosserikant)

3M 
IJ180

L96

L12

3M 48-20
Envision

L24

L36

Avery 
3000 Serie

Orajet 
3162

3M 
IJ20

Dot Folie

3M
SC3662-10

L3

L48

L72

L24

L3

Gjenbrukbar 
liming

Beste valg

Folievelger

Spesiell

Premium Basis

Spesiell

Premium

Basis

Avtakbart 
klebelag

Avtakbart 
klebelag

Premium

Basis

Premium

Spesiell

Premium
Premium

3M 
IJ40

Orajet 
3651

Rapid Air

Avery 
MPI1104

Spesiell Innendørs

Utendørs

Legende

PVC-frei

Maximale 
Lebensdauer
in Monate

Maximale
Garantie
in Monate

Einfache Montage


